IBSA Institut Biochimique SA

17* World Congress
of the Academy
of Human Reproduction

15—18 March 2017
Hotel Parco dei Principi
Rome, Italy

IBSA Satellite Symposium
Thursday March 16
(13.30-15.15) - Venue: TBD

When nature meets innovation

Chairmen:

13.30

13.45

14.05

14.25

14.45

15.05

15.15

P. Barri (Spain) and S. Gerli (Italy)

Welcome and introduction
Distribution of the lunch boxes

Ovarian steroidogenesis, a prime target for exogenous
gonadotropins
C.Y. Andersen (Denmark)

A new IBSA hMG: challenges and secrets
P. Caccia (Switzerland)

Potential impact of different HP hMG formulations in ART: an
Italian perspective
M. Filicori (Italy)

New IBSA hMG in Europe: results of the multi-centre RCT
G. Lockwood (United Kingdom)

Discussion and conclusion

End of session

prefinal_dec2016



