

17th World Congress of the Academy of Human Reproduction

15–18 March 2017 Hotel Parco dei Principi Rome, Italy

IBSA Satellite Symposium Thursday March 16

(13.30-15.15) - Venue: TBD

When nature meets innovation

Chairmen:	P. Barri (Spain) and S. Gerli (Italy)
13.30	Welcome and introduction Distribution of the lunch boxes
13.45	Ovarian steroidogenesis, a prime target for exogenous gonadotropins C.Y. Andersen (Denmark)
14.05	A new IBSA hMG: challenges and secrets P. Caccia (Switzerland)
14.25	Potential impact of different HP hMG formulations in ART: an Italian perspective M. Filicori (Italy)
14.45	New IBSA hMG in Europe: results of the multi-centre RCT G. Lockwood (United Kingdom)
15.05	Discussion and conclusion
15.15	End of session